3 Year Terms

BOARD OF GOVERNORS

as of July 2019
Mr. Peter Sousa (Chair)

296-1232
Ms. Kathleen Sharpe Keane
238-3292
The Pension Commission

595-8787
“Uplands”
RAM Re House – Lower Level


26 Harbour Road
46 Reid Street, HM1 12 (Chair Appointment

Warwick WK 05   Eff: Oct. 2014 (3 Year Term)

bfutrust@yahoo.com       August 2016)

kathleensharpekeane@gmail.com
Mrs. Romelle Warner (Dep. Chair) 293-2742
Ms. Cherie Dill


505-8782
26 Summit View Drive (Eff: October 2013)

6A Ingham Vale Road
Hamilton Parish CR 03 (Term ends July 31, 2016)
Pembroke HM 04
(Deputy Chair: November 2017 – July 2019)

Eff:  November 2017
rcfurbertwarner@gmail.comEff: Eff: Aug 2019
cheriemsimons@gmail.com
Miss Latifa Smith




Mrs. Malika Cartwright

734-4866
Student Government Representative

12 Cloverdale Road (ex-officio-NTB)
Eff: February 2019  (ex-officio)


Devonshire, FL01     Eff:  January 2018
smithletifah@yahoo.com



cartwrightmalika@gmail.com Finished: May 2019
Mrs. Valerie Robinson James, PS
278-3344
Mr. Randolph Horton 

536-1979 (c)
Ministry of Education HQ



P O Box CR 192

              293-8805 (h)
44 West Church Street



Crawl CR BX (ex officio-HF)
Hamilton HM 11  (ex officio)


Eff:  January 2017
vrjames@gov.bm




randy1945@outlook.com
Ms. Necheeka Trott

236-9000
Mr. Romeo Ruddock

239-4073
Faculty Representative

ext. 4452
Support Staff Representative
Bermuda College
(ex officio)


Bermuda College (ex officio)
Eff:  January 2019



Eff: August 2018
ntrott@college.bm



rruddock@college.bm
Dr. Duranda Greene

239-4044
Mr. Jerome Reid


534-4020
Bermuda College
 (ex-officio)


15 The Lane
21 Stonington Avenue, Paget


Paget PG 05
P O Box PG 297, PGBX



Eff: November 2017
dgreene@college.bm



jreid@link.bm
Mr. Bruce Sharpe


238-0041
Mr. Nasir Wade


703-9034
‘Sea Venture’




13 Cooks Hill Road
16 Burgess Point Road



Sandys MA 05
Warwick WK 04  Eff: August 2016)

Eff:  November 2017
Terminated:  July 2019

bsharpe@sharpefinancial.bm


nrwade@gmail.com
Ms. J. Delight Morris

504-5400
Mr. Christopher Famous

599-0901
Orange Bay Company



P O Box DV 441
Magnolia Place




Devonshire DV BX
45 Victoria Street




Eff: February 2019
Hamilton HM 12
(Eff: February 2019)

carib_pro@yahoo.com
delight@orangebaycompany.com
